EastCoast

Service X7
Weekday Timetable

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)

T - Continues to Traprain Terrace



EastCoast

Service X7
Saturday Timetable

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)



EastCoast

Service X7
Sunday Timetable

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)
Dunbar, High Street

West Barns

East Linton, Bridgend
Haddington, High Street
Gateside Commerce Pk
Milton Link (ASDA)
Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
East Linton, Bridgend

West Barns

Dunbar, High Street

Dunbar, Spott Road (Asda)

1217
1223
1231
1239
1254
1300
1317
1319
1327
1335
1344

1247
1253
1301
1309
1324
1330
1347
1349
1357
1405
1414

1317
1323
1331
1339
1354
1400
1417
1419
1427
1435
1444

1347
1353
1401
1409
1424
1430
1447
1449
1457
1505
1514

1417
1423
1431
1439
1454
1500
1517
1519
1527
1535
1544

1447
1453
1501
1509
1524
1530
1547
1549
1557
1605
1614

1517
1523
1531
1539
1554
1600
1617
1619
1627
1635
1644

1547
1553
1601
1609
1624
1630
1647
1649
1657
1705
1714



